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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
BARZAN 

GULAM RAZOOL 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
ANJUMURI, 

PUTHUCODE, 
PUTHUCODE, 678687, 

ALATHUR

  

2 26/12/2025 Priya S R Sugesh C (HSBN) 404, Kunnathuparambu, 
Peringottukurissi, 
Peringottukrussi, 

678574, alatur

  

3 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
P A

ABDULKAREEM 
(FTHR)

PUTHUNAGARAM 
HOUSE, 

VETTUKKAD, 
PUTHUCODE, 

PUTHUCODE, 678687, 
ALATHUR

  

4 26/12/2025 Sini H Girikrishnalal P (HSBN) Thottingal, 
Karadiyampara, 

Kuthanur, Kuthanur, 
678721, Alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

5 26/12/2025 HAKKEEM A ALI K A (FTHR) THACHANADI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUCODE, 
PUTHUCODE, 

PUTHUCODE, 678687, 
TARUR

  

6 26/12/2025 JUMANA FATHIMA V 
S 

BASHIRIYA (MTHR) Safiya Manzil, 
Vadakkenchery, 
Vadakkenchery, 
Vadakkenchery, 
678683, Alathur

  

7 26/12/2025 SANDHYA S SUBRAMANYAN 
(FTHR)

CHEERMBAKKAVU, 
VADAKKETHARA, 

VADAKKANCHERI 2, 
ANJUMOORTHY, 
678682, ALATHUR

  

8 26/12/2025 RAMSIA K HAKKEEM (HSBN) VADAKKENCHERRY 
KULAMBU, 

PUTHUCODE, 
PUTHUCODE, 

THEKKEPOTTA, 
678687, TARUR

  

9 26/12/2025 HALEEMA  
ZAINUDHEEN

ZAINUDHEEN P M 
(FTHR)

12/282, PUTHU 
VEETIL, 

VADAKKENCHERRY, 
VADAKKENCHERRY, 

678683, TARUR

  

10 26/12/2025 AMRITHAA DEVI  P S sudhakaran P V (FTHR) PULICHIKUNDU, 
CHIRAKKOD, tarur, 

ATHIPOTTA, 673101, 
alathur

  

11 26/12/2025 ANAGHA U UNNIKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

MELECHOORKUNNU, 
KODILPADAM, 

KAVASSERI ONE, 
ERATTAKULAM, 
678683, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

12 26/12/2025 RAVINDRAN 
ITTIANAN NAIR

ITTIANAN (FTHR) KOTTINGALMANIYATH 
HOUSE, CHERIKKAL, 

TARUR ONE, 
PAZHAMBALAKODE, 

678544, ALATHUR

  

13 26/12/2025 ARATHY KRISHNA SHARAJ K P (HSBN) 4/88, 
KATTIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KALLIYANKAD, 
ANJUMOORTHY, 
678682, ALATHUR

  

14 26/12/2025 Assanar A Seenath S (WIFE) 69, MANGALAM, 
VADAKKENCHERY 
2, ANJUMOORTHY, 
678682, ALATHUR

  

15 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS K 

KHANI (FTHR) PADINJATHARA, 
ATHIPOTTA, TARUR 
2, ATHIPOTTA P O, 
678544, ALATHUR

  

16 26/12/2025 SALIMA ISHATH M MUHAMMED KASIM 
K A (FTHR)

KOZHIKKAD HOUSE, 
TARUR, TARUR 2, 

ATHIPOTTA, 678544, 
ALATHUR

  

17 26/12/2025 VANISREE K K CHANDRASEKHARAN 
A (HSBN)

02/377 CHANDRA 
SOUDHAM, 

ADIYATHUPADAM, 
VADAKKENCHERRY 
I, AYAKKAD, 678683, 

ALATHUR

  

18 26/12/2025 ABDUL KHADER S SAMEERA  K Y 
(WIFE)

622/2, SAMEERA 
MANZIL,KUNDUPARAMBU, 

KEEZHATHUR 
KOTTAYI, KOTTAYI, 

678572, ALATHUR

  

19 26/12/2025 SOOFIYA K KHANI (FTHR) PADINJATHARA, 
ATHIPOTTA, TARUR 
2, ATHIPOTTA P O, 
678544, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

20 26/12/2025 RAMSIYA M MUHAMMED RIYAZ 
M (FTHR)

000, 
CHATHANKULANGARA 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KUTHANUR 
PALAKKAD, 

KUTHANUR, 678721, 
ALATHUR

  

21 26/12/2025 RASHITHA AISUMMA (MTHR) KODILPADAM, 
KAVASSERI, 

KAVASSERI I, 
ERATTAKKULAM, 
678682, ALATHUR

  

22 26/12/2025 SALINI  R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PANAKARA 
LAKSHAM VEEDU, 

KOTTAYI, KOTTAYI, 
KOTTAYI, 678572, 

ALATHUR

  

23 26/12/2025 RINSIYA R SHAFEEK K (HSBN) 000, VALUPARAMB, 
KUTHANUR 
PALAKKAD, 

KUTHANUR, 678721, 
ALATHUR

  

24 26/12/2025 THASNIA M RAFEEK C R (HSBN) 14/354 A 
CHEENIKKAPPARA, 

KUTHANNUR, 
KUTHANNUR 1, 
KUTHANNUR, 

678721, ALATHUR

  

25 26/12/2025 GOWRI S ANEESH M (HSBN) muttalakkel, muttala, 
kavassery, kavassery, 

678543, alathur

  

26 26/12/2025 LAILA Y SHAJAHAN K A 
(HSBN)

12/1987 ROSY 
MANZIL, 

KARAYANKAD, 
VADAKKENCHERRY 

I, 
VADAKKENCHERRY, 

678683, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

27 26/12/2025 MUBEENA T M  SHAFEEK H (HSBN) ILLICKAL, 
KIZHAKKUMURI, 

TARUR, 
PAZHAMBALAKODE, 

678544, ALATHUR

  

28 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIB P S

SALIM P A (FTHR) PANANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

THACHANADI, 
PUTHUCODE, 

PUTHUCODE, 678687, 
ALATHUR

  

29 26/12/2025 BADARUNEESA MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (HSBN)

CHALLITHARA, 
PULINKOOTTAM, 

VADAKKENCHERRY 
1, MANNAPRA, 

678685, ALATHUR

  

30 26/12/2025 MOHANAN M MAYANDI (FTHR) 02/395  
CHERUKANNAMBRA 

HOUSE, 
PARUVASSERRY, 

VADAKKENCHERRY 
I, PARUVASSERRY, 
678686, ALATHUR

  

31 26/12/2025 Risna A Rahman Mohamed Rafi K A 
(HSBN)

Kodenchery House, 
Vadakkenchery, 
Vadakenchery, 
Vadakkenchery, 
678683, Alathur

  

32 26/12/2025 SUNEERA U USSANAR (FTHR) NOOR MANZIL, 
VETTUKKAD, 
PUTHUCODE, 

PUTHUCODE, 678687, 
ALATHUR

  

33 26/12/2025 MIZRIYA FATHIMA P PREMJI K (FTHR) FATHIMA HOUSE, 
VAVULLYAPURAM, 
TARUR 2, KAZHANI, 

678543, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

34 26/12/2025 FASIL V S SHAKEER HUSSAIN  
V S (FTHR)

15/388, 
VAKKOTTUKALAM, 
VADAKKENCHERRY 

1, 
VADAKKENCHERRY, 

678683, ALATHUR

  

35 26/12/2025 FARHANA S SHAMEER (FTHR) CHUNDAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

KAVASSERY, 
KAVASSERY ONE, 

KAVASSERY, 678543, 
ALATHUR

  

36 26/12/2025 ANFAD K KAREEM   (FTHR) 12/1243 ANFAD 
MANZIL, 

KARAYANKAD, 
VADAKKENCHERRY 

I, 
VADAKKENCHERRY, 

678683, ALATHUR

  

37 26/12/2025 FIDHA FATHIMA SHAHUL HAMEED S 
(FTHR)

PADINJATTUMURI, 
THEKKEPOTTA, 

PUTHUCODE, 
THEKKEPOTTA, 

678687, ALATHUR

  

38 26/12/2025 THAJIRABANU K KAREEM (HSBN) 12/1243 ANFAD 
MANZIL, 

KARAYANKAD, 
VADAKKANCHERRY 

I, 
VADAKKENCHERRY, 

678683, ALATHUR

  

39 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASHIK  
B

KAMARLAILA 
(MTHR)

17/350, 
KUTHIRAKOTTUKALAM 

KAMMANTHARA, 
VADAKKENCHERRY 

I, 
VADAKKENCHERRY, 

678683, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

40 26/12/2025 SANA K I ISMAIL K M (FTHR) KALATHUMPADI 
HOUSE, PUTTUNDA, 

PERIGOTTUKURUSSI, 
PARUTHIPULLY P O, 

678573, ALATHUR

  

41 26/12/2025 Navas.A Abdul Nazar (FTHR) 66, paravani, kuthanur, 
kuthanur, 678721, 

Alathur

  

42 26/12/2025 AJMAL M SALEEM (FTHR) 8/114, MAIDAKKAR 
HOUSE KUNNUSSERI 

STREET, 
PUTHUCODE, 

PUTHUCODE, 678687, 
ALATHUR

  

43 26/12/2025 SHAMSIYA S MOHAMMED 
UBAISE C R (HSBN)

CHERRAKKI HOUSE, 
PANANGAD STREET, 

PUTHUCODE, 
PUTHUCODE, 678687, 

TARUR

  

44 26/12/2025 HASNA H SHABEER A (HSBN) PALLIVEED, 
KARAYANKAD, 

VADAKKENCHERRY, 
VADAKKENCHERRY 

MBR, 678683, 
ALATHUR

  

45 26/12/2025 RAHNAS C R RAZAQ (FTHR) CHERRAKKY 
HOUSE, PANANGAD 

STREET, 
PUTHUCODE, 

PUTHUCODE, 678687, 
TARUR

  

46 26/12/2025 ELIZABETH 
MATHEW 

JOSE (HSBN) 5/101, 
POOMATTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUCODE, 

MANAPPADAM, 
678687, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

47 26/12/2025 ASHKARALI T B BASHEER (FTHR) THOPPILAKATH, 
KARAYANKAD, 
KANNAMBRA, 

VADAKKENCHERY, 
678683, ALATHUR

  

48 26/12/2025 AJMAL S SALEEM (FTHR) NELLIPPADAM, 
VAVULLIAPURAM, 

TARUR, 
VAVULLIAPURAM, 
678543, ALATHUR

  

49 26/12/2025 MUHSINA V M  MOIDEEN SHA 
(FTHR)

14/166, 
KUTHIRAKOTTUKALAM, 

KAMMANTHARA, 
VADAKKENCHERRY, 

678683, ALATHUR

  

50 26/12/2025 SAJINA C M MUHAMMAD KHANI 
(FTHR)

8/114, CHARAKKI 
HOUSE MELE 

STREET, 
PUTHUCODE, 

PUTHUCODE, 678687, 
ALATHUR

  

51 26/12/2025 ANAS M MUHAMMED KHANI 
I (FTHR)

CHERAACODE 
HOUSE, 

THONIPPADAM, 
TARUR II, 

VAVULLIYAPURAM, 
678543, ALATHUR

  

52 26/12/2025 Riyasuddeen V A Muhammed Haneefa 
(FTHR)

AL AMEEN MANZIL, 
KIZHAKKEPALAYAM, 
VADAKKENCHERY, 
VADAKKENCHERY, 

678683, ALATHUR

  

53 26/12/2025 Saniya Shihavudheen Sihavudeen V J (FTHR) Sooppikkakath house/ 
1056, Masjid Road, 

Vadakkenchery, 
Vadakkenchery, 
678683, Alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TARUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


